Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit

Registration Form

October 17-19, 2024 | Holiday Inn 3903 State St., Bismarck, ND 58503



Personal Contact Information

Name:	Date of Birth:		Gender:	
Address:	City:	State:	Zip:	
Home Phone:	Participant's Cell:			
E-mail Address:				
	Grade Level:			
T-Shirt size (adult sizes only):				
Medical Information				
Participant's Allergies (medication, food or	other, if any):			
Dietary Restrictions (if any):				
Participant's Existing Medical Conditions (if any):			
All Medications Currently Used by Particip	eant (<i>if any</i>):			
Emergency Contact:	Relation:			
Home Phone:	Cell Pho	Cell Phone:		
Alternative Emergency Contact:		Relation:		
Home Phone:	Cell Pho	Cell Phone:		
Health Insurance Policy:	P	Phone:		
Participant's Doctor (if any):	P			
Participant's Dentist (if any):	P	hone:		
Registration & Fees				
The Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership open to NDSA student members ages 14 to old. If you are not a current member, please 6 \$20 for dues. The registration fee includes locall meals beginning with supper Thursday evending with breakfast Saturday morning, eventainment, speakers, transportation and an even Call the NDSA at (701) 223-2522 with any question of the NDSA at (701) 223-2522 with any questions.	20 years enclose dging and ening and ning enter- ent t-shirt. NDSA Stud (If not current Please make N Return regist	dent Membership	\$20 \$ en's Association narck, ND 58503	

Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit

Registration Form



October 17-19, 2024 | Holiday Inn in Bismarck 3903 State St., Bismarck, ND 58503

Personal Conduct Agreement

While participating in the Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit, managed by the North Dakota Stockmen's Association (NDSA), a participant represents the NDSA. The NDSA has, therefore, established certain behavioral expectations that must be observed by all participants to maintain good standing with the NDSA and participate in this program.

All participants in the Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit are prohibited from involvement in unsafe, irresponsible and/or illegal conduct.

The NDSA reserves the right to immediately terminate from the conference any participant who is found to have violated these behavioral expectations. Participants terminated from the conference will be sent home at their own expense and will be responsible for all other expenses associated with their termination.

AGREEMENT

In exchange for being allowed to participate in this program, I, and if I am not yet 18 years old, my parent(s) or legal guardian(s), agree to be bound by the behavioral expectations set forth above and in each of the following:

- 1. I agree to participate in the NDSA's Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit according to the guidelines set forth in the Personal Conduct Agreement.
- 2. I understand that the NDSA reserves the right to immediately terminate my participation in the Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit at the sole discretion of the NDSA, through its representatives, if I engage in behavior that is unsafe, irresponsible, illegal or otherwise contrary to the NDSA policy as expressed above.
- 3. I understand that if my participation in the Tomorrow's Top Hands Beef Leadership Summit is terminanted pursuant to the preceding paragraph, I will be solely responsible for all costs associated with my early termination, including my travel expenses.

expectations of the NDSA and agree to ab	9	nent, understand the behavior
Participant's Printed Name	Signature	Date
If the participant is not 18 years of age, the I understand these rules and will uphold a		,
Parent's or Guardian's Printed Name	Signature	Date

The North Dakota Stockmen's Association (NDSA) is taking precautionary measures to protect the health and safety of Tomorrow's Top Hands attendees. However, the NDSA cannot assure that you will not contract an illness as a result of your attendance. Attendees will be deemed to have understood, accepted and assumed all physical, physiological and psychological risks associated with attending. The NDSA shall not be held liable for harm to any attendee due to any of the foregoing.